Page	1	of	
uge	- 28	01	

CITY OF RACINE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Contract No. & Name Mt Pleasant St D	ry Detention Basin						
C.O. No. 1		Original Contract		ct \$	593,506.46		
					Previous C.O.'s		0.00
					Contract Total	\$	593,506.46
Contractor Willkomm Excavating and	Grading						
We mutually agree to the d		-: herein deline	eated				
, , ,		TIOTOTT GOTTING		_		Decrease	Increase in
Item Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, No. Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule.				in Contract	Contract		
Add or delete the following items according to the quantities and unit prices shown below:							1,080.00
		Quantity	Unit		Unit Price		
Agrecol Infiltration Swale Seed Mix				@		\$0.00	\$1,080.00
Contact Time Extension to December 6	th 2024			@		\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
				0000		\$0.00	\$0.00
		-		8		\$0.00	\$0.00
		-		8		\$0.00	\$0.00
				@		\$0.00	\$0.00
				6		\$0.00	\$0.00
				8		\$0.00	\$0.00
				0		\$0.00	\$0.00
				0000		\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00
				9999		\$0.00	\$0.00
				@		\$0.00	\$0.00
				@		\$0.00	\$0.00
				@		\$0.00	\$0.00
				@		\$0.00	\$0.00
				@		\$0.00	\$0.00
				@		\$0.00	\$0.00
				@		\$0.00	\$0.00
				@		\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
				@		\$0.00	\$0.00
		-		18		\$0.00	\$0.00
				@@		\$0.00	\$0.00
				w		Ψ0.00	Ψ0.00
Total Decrease						\$0.00	
Total Increase	V21.0	\$1,080.00					
Change in Contract Amount due t		\$1,080.00					
Adjusted Contract Amount	**************************************	080809 BOBOSOS ISOSOS	: <u>*</u> C				594,586.46
The time provided for completion of decreased by 40 calendar days. to the contract and all provisions of	This document shall bed	ome an ame					
Accepted by: Contractor						11/22/24	
Recommended by:							
Approved by: Finance Director						Date	
Approved by:						Date	
Authorized by Resolution No:	Commissioner of Public W	OIKS			=2:	Date	